SPARKLING WINE

ZONIN PROSECCO CUVEE 1821 BRUT
ITALY VENETO
A lively sparkling wine with bright pale straw hues, offering refined fruity aromas and

a delicate, persistent mousse. Crisp and dry on the palate, it finishes with a fresh,
aromatic touch, perfect for any occasion.

WHITE WINE

SAINT GEORGE CHARDONNAY WINEMAKER'S SELECTION 2022
JORDAN CHARDONNAY

Saint George's Chardonnay is noted for its balanced flavors of apple, pear, and subtle oak.
It is smooth and well-rounded, making it a versatile choice for various dishes.

BATASIOLO GAVI 2022
ITALY CORTESE

Hailing from Piedmont, Italy, Batasiolo Gavi 2022 is characterized by its fresh and fruity
aromas with hints of green apple and citrus. The palate is crisp and clean, with a pleasing
minerality that lingers.

VERA VINHO VERDE BRANCO 2022
PORTUGAL ARINTO, AZAL, LOUREIRO

From the Vinho Verde region of Portugal, Vera Vinho Verde Branco 2022 offers vibrant
citrus and green apple aromas. It is light-bodied with a slight effervescence,
making it a refreshing and zesty wine

REMY PANNIER SAUVIGNON BLANC 2022
FRANCE SAUVIGNON BLANC

Produced in the Loire Valley, this Sauvignon Blanc features crisp citrus and
green apple notes with a hint of herbaceousness. It is refreshing and zesty.

MAR DE FRADES RIAS BAIXAS ALBARINO 2022
SPAIN ALBARINO

This Albarino from Rias Baixas, Spain, is known for its intense aromas of peach,
apricot, and tropical fruits. It is crisp and refreshing, with a slightly saline finish that
reflects its coastal origins.

CAVE DE TURCKHEIM GEWURZTRAMINER ALSACE 2021
FRANCE GCEWURZTRAMINER

From Alsace, France, this Gewurztraminer is aromatic with notes of lychee,
rose petals, and spices. It is rich and full-bodied, with a slightly sweet finish
that pairs well with spicy foods.

All prices are in Jordanian Dinar and subject to applicable sales tax & service charge



ROSE WINE

AIX ROSE COTEAUX D'AIX EN PROVENCE 2022 11
FRANCE GRENACHE, SYRAH, CINSAULT
A classic from Provence, AIX Rosé 2022 offers a bouquet of ripe red berries, stone fruits,

and a touch of spice. It is light and crisp, with a balanced acidity that makes it perfect
for summer sipping.

7
SAINT GEORGE ROSE
JORDAN SHIRAZ SANGIOVESE
Produced with care, Saint George Rosé is noted for its bright pink color and vibrant
flavors of fresh berries and melon. It has a smooth finish, making it a delightful
choice for warm weather.
RED WINE
SAINT GEORGE SHIRAZ WINEMAKER'S SELECTION 2018 7
JORDAN SHIRAZ
This Shiraz boasts dark fruit flavors of blackberry and plum, complemented by notes
of spice and vanilla. It is full-bodied and well-structured, with a long, smooth finish.
RAMON BILBAO RIOJA CRIANZA 2019 8
SPAIN TEMPRANILLO
From Rioja, Spain, this Crianza is rich and complex, with aromas of red berries,
vanilla, and spices. The palate is well-balanced, with smooth tannins and a lingering finish.
LA CARTUJA PRIORAT 2018 9
SPAIN CARIGNAN, GRENACHE
This wine from Priorat, Spain, offers intense aromas of dark fruits, licorice, and minerals.
It is full-bodied with firm tannins and a long, powerful finish.
CHATEAU MARJOSSE 2020 n

BORDEAUX, FRANCE MERLOT, CABERNET SAUVIGNON, CABERNET FRANC, MALBEC

The wine shows notes of ripe berries, vanilla, licorice, crushed walnut and cocoa.
Medium-bodied with ripe, supple tannins and a creamy texture. Fruit-forward and flavorful.

BADGERS CREEK SHIRAZ CABERNET AUSTRALIA 2021 8
AUSTRALIA SHIRAZ CABERNET SAUVIGNON

This Australian blend is noted for its rich flavors of blackberry, plum, and a touch of oak.
It is full-bodied with a smooth, velvety finish, making it a crowd-pleaser.

DOMAINE CLAVEL COTES DU RHONE REGULUS RED 2021 8
FRANCE SYRAH, GRENACHE, CINSAULT, CARIGNAN

From the Cotes du Rhone region, this red wine displays aromas of red and black fruits
with a hint of pepper. It is medium-bodied with a balanced acidity and a pleasant finish.

All prices are in Jordanian Dinar and subject to applicable sales tax & service charge



WHISK(E)Y BY THE GLASS

HIGHLAND SINGLE MALT

THE MACALLAN 12 SHERRY OAK
THE MACALLAN 15 DOUBLE CASK

THE MACALLAN RARE CASK EDITION 2

THE MACALLAN 12 TRIPLE CASK
HIGHLAND PARK 12

OLD PULTENEY 12

ANCNOC 12

DEANSTON VIRGIN OAK
GLENFARCLAS 10
GLENFARCLAS 105
GLENFARCLAS 25

ISLAY SINGLE MALT

BUNNAHABAIN 12
CAOLILA 8
BRUICHLADDICH CLASSIC LADDIE

BLENDED MALT

ROCK ISLAND [SLANDS
TIMOROUS BEASTY HIGHLAND
SCALLYWAG SPEYSIDE
EPICUREAN LOWLAND

BIG PEAT ISLAY

NAKED MALT [SLAY

14
18
37
12

~N O

10
245

11
11

8
8
11
9
10
8

DOUBLE BARREL (JURA 12/ DALUAINE 12) 11

SCOTLAND

SPEYSIDE SINGLE MALT

GLENROTHES 10

GLENROTHES 12

GLENROTHES WHISKY MAKERS CUT
CRAIGELLACHIE 12

DAILUAINE 10

AULTMORE 8

ABERLOUR 25

LOWLAND SINGLE MALT

AUCHENTOSHAN SPRINGWOOD
SINGLE MALT SCOTCH WHISKY

AUCHENTOSHAN 21

ISLANDS SINGLE MALT

TOBERMORY 10
ARRAN BARREL RESERVE

BLENDED WHISKY

FAMOUS GROUSE
FAMOUS GROUSE BOURBON CASK
CHIVAS 12

SINGLE GRAIN

PORT DUNDAS 15
INVERGORDON 30

WORLD WHISKIES

JAMESON BLENDED WHISKY - IRELAND

BALCONES SINGLE MALT - USA
RITTEN HOUSE RYE RYE - USA

WIDOW JANE OAK AND APPLE WOOD RYE - USA

KENTUCKY OWL CONFISCATED BOURBON BOURBON - USA
YELLOW ROSE PREMIUM AMERICAN WHISKEY WHISKEY - USA
THE HAKUSHU DISTILLER'’S RESERVE SINGLE MALT - JAPAN

SUNTORY TOKI BLENDED WHISKEY - JAPAN

KAIYO WHISKY BLENDED MALT - JAPAN

KAVALAN KING CARR SINGLE MALT - TAIWAN

TEERENPELI 10 S/INGLE MALT - FINLAND
THAT BOUTIQUE-Y WHISKY COMPANY IRISH SINGLE MALT #1

SINGLE MALT - IRELAND

All prices are in Jordanian Dinar and subject to applicable sales tax & service charge

22

(e}

3]

12

1
14

14
10
10
13
17
10.5



SPIRITS BY THE GLASS

RUM

RUMBULLION ENGLAND
ANGOSTURA 5 TRINIDAD
ANGOSTURA 1919 TRINIDAD
ABUELO 15 PANAMA

MEZCAL
SE BUSCA MEZCAL ANEJO MEXICO

VODKA

STOLICHNAYA PREMIUM LATVIA
STOLICHNAYA GOLD LATVIA
BELUGA NOBLE RUSSIA

COGNAC

REMY MARTIN VSOP FRANCE
REMY MARTIN XO FRANCE

BEER BY THE BOTTLE

AMSTEL AMSTERDAM
MAHOU SPAIN
CORONA MEXICO
PERONI ITALY
HEINEKEN AMSTERDAM

55
6.5
8.5

25

N o 3 o

TEQUILA

CENOTE AHUMADO MEXICO
CENOTE BLANCO MEXICO

CENOTE ANEJO MEXICO

CENOTE CRISTALINO ANEJO MEXICO
CODIGO 1530 ROSE MEXICO

STORYWOOD REPOSADO
SPEYSIDE 7 MEXICO

LIQUEUR

AMARO DI ANGOSTURA TRINIDAD
LICOR 43 SPAIN

VILLA MASSA LIMONCELLO [TALY
VILLA MASSA AMARETTO [TALY

GIN
MARTIN MILLER ENGLAND

14

n
n
10
8.5

8

MARTIN MILLER SUMMERFUL ENGLAND 7
MARTIN MILLER WINTERFUL ENGLAND 7

HENDRICK'S SCOTLAND
THE BOTANIST ENGLAND
CAORUNN SCOTLAND

NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES

DRINKS

G MIXERS COLLECTION CAN
SOFT DRINKS CAN

SPARKLING WATER SMALL
SPARKLING WATER LARGE
SOLAN MINERAL WATER MEDIUM
LOCAL WATER SMALL

LOCAL WATER LARGE

IMPORTED WATER SMALL
IMPORTED WATER LARGE

All prices are in Jordanian Dinar and subject to applicable sales tax & service charge

25
3.5
4.5
25

3.5

HOT DRINKS

ESPRESSO MQ

DOUBLE ESPRESSO MQ
AMERICANO MQ

WHITE COFFEE

TEA CHOOSE FROM OUR SELECTION

9
8.5
8

EES
25



