SPARKLING WINE

ZONIN PROSECCO CUVEE 1821 BRUT

ITALY VENETO

A lively sparkling wine with bright pale straw hues, offering refined fruity aromas and a delicate, persistent mousse. Crisp and dry on the palate, it finishes with a fresh, aromatic touch, perfect for any occasion.

SAINT GEORGE CHARDONNAY WINEMAKER'S SELECTION 2022

WHITE WINE

 JORDAN
 CHARDONNAY

 Saint George's Chardonnay is noted for its balanced flavors of apple, pear, and subtle oak. It is smooth and well-rounded, making it a versatile choice for various dishes.

 BATASIOLO GAVI 2022
 ITALY CORTESE

 Hailing from Piedmont, Italy, Batasiolo Gavi 2022 is characterized by its fresh and fruitv

Hailing from Piedmont, Italy, Batasiolo Gavi 2022 is characterized by its fresh and fruity aromas with hints of green apple and citrus. The palate is crisp and clean, with a pleasing minerality that lingers.

VERA VINHO VERDE BRANCO 2022

PORTUGAL ARINTO, AZAL, LOUREIRO

From the Vinho Verde region of Portugal, Vera Vinho Verde Branco 2022 offers vibrant citrus and green apple aromas. It is light-bodied with a slight effervescence, making it a refreshing and zesty wine

REMY PANNIER SAUVIGNON BLANC 2022

FRANCE SAUVIGNON BLANC

Produced in the Loire Valley, this Sauvignon Blanc features crisp citrus and green apple notes with a hint of herbaceousness. It is refreshing and zesty.

MAR DE FRADES RIAS BAIXAS ALBARINO 2022

SPAIN ALBARINO

This Albarino from Rias Baixas, Spain, is known for its intense aromas of peach, apricot, and tropical fruits. It is crisp and refreshing, with a slightly saline finish that reflects its coastal origins.

CAVE DE TURCKHEIM GEWURZTRAMINER ALSACE 2021

FRANCE GEWURZTRAMINER

From Alsace, France, this Gewurztraminer is aromatic with notes of lychee, rose petals, and spices. It is rich and full-bodied, with a slightly sweet finish that pairs well with spicy foods.

7

8

8

9

9

ROSÉ WINE

AIX ROSÉ COTEAUX D'AIX EN PROVENCE 2022

FRANCE GRENACHE, SYRAH, CINSAULT

A classic from Provence, AIX Rosé 2022 offers a bouquet of ripe red berries, stone fruits, and a touch of spice. It is light and crisp, with a balanced acidity that makes it perfect for summer sipping.

SAINT GEORGE ROSÉ

JORDAN SHIRAZ, SANGIOVESE

Produced with care, Saint George Rosé is noted for its bright pink color and vibrant flavors of fresh berries and melon. It has a smooth finish, making it a delightful choice for warm weather.

RED WINE

SAINT GEORGE SHIRAZ WINEMAKER'S SELECTION 2018

JORDAN SHIRAZ

This Shiraz boasts dark fruit flavors of blackberry and plum, complemented by notes of spice and vanilla. It is full-bodied and well-structured, with a long, smooth finish.

RAMON BILBAO RIOJA CRIANZA 2019

SPAIN TEMPRANILLO

From Rioja, Spain, this Crianza is rich and complex, with aromas of red berries, vanilla, and spices. The palate is well-balanced, with smooth tannins and a lingering finish.

LA CARTUJA PRIORAT 2018

SPAIN CARIGNAN, GRENACHE

This wine from Priorat, Spain, offers intense aromas of dark fruits, licorice, and minerals. It is full-bodied with firm tannins and a long, powerful finish.

CHÂTEAU MARJOSSE 2020

BORDEAUX, FRANCE MERLOT, CABERNET SAUVIGNON, CABERNET FRANC, MALBEC

The wine shows notes of ripe berries, vanilla, licorice, crushed walnut and cocoa. Medium-bodied with ripe, supple tannins and a creamy texture. Fruit-forward and flavorful.

BADGERS CREEK SHIRAZ CABERNET AUSTRALIA 2021

AUSTRALIA SHIRAZ, CABERNET SAUVIGNON

This Australian blend is noted for its rich flavors of blackberry, plum, and a touch of oak. It is full-bodied with a smooth, velvety finish, making it a crowd-pleaser.

DOMAINE CLAVEL COTES DU RHONE REGULUS RED 2021

FRANCE SYRAH, GRENACHE, CINSAULT, CARIGNAN

From the Cotes du Rhone region, this red wine displays aromas of red and black fruits with a hint of pepper. It is medium-bodied with a balanced acidity and a pleasant finish.

8

7

9

11 2

8

8

11

7

WHISK(E)Y BY THE GLASS

SCOTLAND

HIGHLAND SINGLE MALT

THE MACALLAN 12 SHERRY OAK	14
THE MACALLAN 15 DOUBLE CASK	18
THE MACALLAN RARE CASK EDITION 2	37
THE MACALLAN 12 TRIPLE CASK	12
HIGHLAND PARK 12	9
OLD PULTENEY 12	9.5
ANCNOC 12	9
DEANSTON VIRGIN OAK	7
GLENFARCLAS 10	8
GLENFARCLAS 105	10
GLENFARCLAS 25	24.5

ISLAY SINGLE MALT

BUNNAHABAIN 12	8
CAOL ILA 8	11
BRUICHLADDICH CLASSIC LADDIE	11

BLENDED MALT

ROCK ISLAND ISLANDS	8
TIMOROUS BEASTY HIGHLAND	8
SCALLYWAG SPEYSIDE	11
EPICUREAN LOWLAND	9
BIG PEAT ISLAY	10
NAKED MALT ISLAY	8
DOUBLE BARREL (JURA 12/ DALUAINE 12)	11

SPEYSIDE SINGLE MALT

GLENROTHES 10	10
GLENROTHES 12	13
GLENROTHES WHISKY MAKERS CUT	16
CRAIGELLACHIE 12	8
DAILUAINE 10	10
AULTMORE 8	9
ABERLOUR 25	41.5

LOWLAND SINGLE MALT

AUCHENTOSHAN SPRINGWOOD	9
AUCHENTOSHAN 21	22
ISLANDS SINGLE MALT	
TOBERMORY 10	7.5
ARRAN BARREL RESERVE	8
BLENDED WHISKY	
FAMOUS GROUSE	6
FAMOUS GROUSE BOURBON CASK	9
CHIVAS 12	8
SINGLE GRAIN	
PORT DUNDAS 15	9

31

WORLD WHISKIES

INVERGORDON 30

JAMESON BLENDED WHISKY - IRELAND	7
BALCONES SINGLE MALT - USA	12
RITTEN HOUSE RYE RYE - USA	9
WIDOW JANE OAK AND APPLE WOOD RYE - USA	11
KENTUCKY OWL CONFISCATED BOURBON BOURBON - USA	14
YELLOW ROSE PREMIUM AMERICAN WHISKEY WHISKEY - USA	8
THE HAKUSHU DISTILLER'S RESERVE SINGLE MALT - JAPAN	14
SUNTORY TOKI BLENDED WHISKEY - JAPAN	10
KAIYO WHISKY BLENDED MALT - JAPAN	10
KAVALAN KING CARR SINGLE MALT - TAIWAN	13
TEERENPELI 10 SINGLE MALT - FINLAND	17
THAT BOUTIQUE-Y WHISKY COMPANY IRISH SINGLE MALT #1	10.5
SINGLE MALT - IRELAND	

SPIRITS BY THE GLASS

RUM

RUMBULLION ENGLAND ANGOSTURA 5 TRINIDAD ANGOSTURA 1919 TRINIDAD ABUELO 15 PANAMA	7 5.5 7 11
MEZCAL SE BUSCA MEZCAL ANEJO MEXICO	9
V O D K A Stolichnaya premium latvia Stolichnaya gold latvia Beluga Noble Russia	5.5 6.5 8.5
COGNAC Remy Martin VSOP France Remy Martin XO France	13 25
BEER BY THE BOTTLE	5

ANJIEL	AMUTERDAM	~
MAHOU	SPAIN	5
CORONA	MEXICO	7
PERONI	ITALY	6
HEINEKEI	N AMSTERDAM	7

TEQUILA

CENOTE AHUMADO MEXICO	14
CENOTE BLANCO MEXICO	9
CENOTE AÑEJO MEXICO	11
CENOTE CRISTALINO AÑEJO MEXICO	11
CODIGO 1530 ROSE MEXICO	10
STORYWOOD REPOSADO SPEYSIDE 7 MEXICO	8.5

LIQUEUR

AMARO DI ANGOSTURA TRINIDAD	7
LICOR 43 SPAIN	6.5
VILLA MASSA LIMONCELLO ITALY	6
VILLA MASSA AMARETTO ITALY	6

GIN

MARTIN MILLER ENGLAND	8
MARTIN MILLER SUMMERFUL ENGLAND	7
MARTIN MILLER WINTERFUL ENGLAND	7
HENDRICK'S SCOTLAND	9
THE BOTANIST ENGLAND	8.5
CAORUNN SCOTLAND	8

NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES

D	RΙ	Ν	Κ	S
---	----	---	---	---

G MIXERS COLLECTION CAN	3
SOFT DRINKS CAN	2.5
SPARKLING WATER SMALL	3.5
SPARKLING WATER LARGE	4.5
SOLAN MINERAL WATER MEDIUM	2.5
LOCAL WATER SMALL	2
LOCAL WATER LARGE	3.5
IMPORTED WATER SMALL	2
IMPORTED WATER LARGE	4

HOT DRINKS	
ESPRESSO MQ	3
DOUBLE ESPRESSO MQ	4
AMERICANO MQ	3.5
WHITE COFFEE	2.5
TEA CHOOSE FROM OUR SELECTION	3